Design for Rugged Excellence
* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
V1.8a Oct, 2017
Features
 Designed for power substation application and fully
compliant with the requirement of IEC 61850-3 and IEEE
1613
 Supports O-Ring (recovery time < 30ms) and

with 16x1000Base-X and 1 switch module slot, single-mode, 10Km/1310nm, SC
connector, high-voltage power inputs, US power cord
  Ordering Information
O
Design for Rugged Excellence
* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
V1.8a Oct, 2017
RGS-P9160GFM1-MM-SC-HV_UK
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch
with 16x1000Base-X and 1 switch module slot, multi-mode, 550m/850nm, SC
connector, high-voltage power inputs, UK power cord
RGS-P9160GFM1-SS-SC-HV_UK
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch
with 16x1000Base-X and 1 switch module slot, single-mode, 10Km/1310nm, SC
connector, high-voltage power inputs, UK power cord
RGS-P9160GFM1-MM-SC-HV_EU
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch
with 16x1000Base-X and 1 switch module slot, multi-mode, 550m/850nm, SC
connector, high-voltage power inputs, EU power cord
RGS-P9160GFM1-SS-SC-HV_EU
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch
with 16x1000Base-X and 1 switch module slot, single-mode, 10Km/1310nm, SC
connector, high-voltage power inputs, EU power cord
RGS-P9160GFM1-MM-SC-HV_JP
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch
with 16x1000Base-X and 1 switch module slot, multi-mode, 550m/850nm, SC
connector, high-voltage power inputs, JP power cord
RGS-P9160GFM1-SS-SC-HV_JP
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch
with 16x1000Base-X and 1 switch module slot, single-mode, 10Km/1310nm, SC
connector, high-voltage power inputs, JP power cord
RGS-P9160FXM1-MM-SC-LV
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Ethernet switch with
16x100Base-FX and 1 switch module slot, multi-mode, 2Km/1310nm, SC connector,
low-voltage power inputs
RGS-P9160FXM1-SS-SC-LV
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Ethernet switch with
16x100Base-FX and 1 switch module slot, single-mode, 30Km/1310nm, SC connector,
low-voltage power inputs
RGS-P9160FXM1-MM-SC-HV_US
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Ethernet switch with
16x100Base-FX and 1 switch module slot, multi-mode, 2Km/1310nm, SC connector,
high-voltage power inputs, US power cord
RGS-P9160FXM1-SS-SC-HV_US
Industrial IEC 61850-3 16-port modular rack mount managed Ethernet switch with
16x100Base-FX and 1 switch module slot, single-mode, 30Km/1310nm, SC connector,
high-voltage power inputs, US power cord
RGS-P9160FXM1-MM-SC-HV_UK